France Place of Death 1 July 1944 Time and Date of Burial 2 Grave Number Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes No Attached to Marker Yes No Marker What means of identification were buried with the body? What means of identification were buried with the body? To determine Right or Left use Deceased's Right and Left. Who is buried on: Observed School	Busick	Herman	В•	Pfc	31,113285
Place of Death Place		Inthe		Unknown	4 DIV
Place of Death Blosville Time and Date of Burial Time and Date of Burial Orange Number Row Number	Trance	Unit	Unknown 26 9	hm 44	KTA
July 1944 Name of Cemetery Name of Coordinates of Location Peg Type of Marker	Place of D	eath		THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	WV
The and Date of Marker Grave Number Row Number Row Number Plot Number Type of Marker Type of Marker No I dentification Tags How were remains identified? What means of identification were buried with the body? What means of identification were buried with the body? To determine Right or Left use Deceased's Right and Left. Who is buried on: Strawser, Ohmer S. 35409791 Pvt Lth Div 28	T OUT			1	Name or Coordinates of Location
Grave Number Row Number Plot Number Type of Marker Special No Attached to Marker Yes In No In	Time and Date of I	Burial		1. 4	Peg
Grave Number Row Numbe	27	Pow Number		Total Control of the	Type of Marker
To determine Right or Left use Deceased's Right and Left. Who is buried on: Strawser. Ohmer S. 35409791 Pvt 4th Div 28	No Identification	Tags			
o determine Right or Left use Deceased's Right and Left. Who is buried on: Strawser. Ohmer S. 35409791 Pvt 4th Div 28	M				
Who is buried on: Strawser, Ohmer S. 35409791 Pvt 4th Div 28	What means o	identification were burie	d with the body?	age of the	
Who is buried on: Strawser, Ohmer S. 35409791 Pvt 4th Div 28					
Who is buried on: Strawser, Ohmer S. 35409791 Pvt 4th Div 28					
Who is buried on: Strawser, Ohmer S. 35409791 Pvt 4th Div 28	o determine Right	or Left use Decease	d's Right and Left.		
					· V

Signature or Name, Rank and if possible Organization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.

Deceased's Left:

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

Ada Lee Busick

Emergency Addressee

North Carolina Brown Summit,

90th Div

Organization:

Religion Protestant

List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:

Koontz, Frank P.

Name

Bracelet cigarette lighter German souvenier Social Security Card Drivers License souvenier coins

26

Grave No.

Signature of Office or other person reporting burial

Verified by G.R.S. Officer C. SHERWOOD

1st. Lt., QMC

2 4 27
Serial No. 3411 3285 Name Busich Hermani Grade Para Rank
Denai No. 1
Grade Kank
Cigamzation
Address
Nearest Relative acto for June (mortes)
Nearest Relative ade Lee Busies (mothe) Address (1) Grown Summert, N. C.
Killed in Action Died of Disease
Date 37/1/44 Hospital
Battle Area / Information
Place of Burial
Place of Burial Programme Condination
Description of Body
,
Members Missing
Members Massing
C 1 1 00 / P
Signed atradam lyby 14
Signed. W.

WUG162 20 COLLECT 2 EXTRA

REIDSVILLE NCAR MAY 4 130P

FREDERICK W DENNIS, LT COL

CARE AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION QM CORPS
RE PVT HERMAN B BUSICK WILKERSON FUNERAL HOME WILL MEET

REMAINS NO OTHER CHANGES OR NEW INSTRUCTIONS

MRS ADA BUSICK BROWNSUMMIT NCAR

151P.

now

DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE DATE DIRECTIVE NUMBER SECTION A -MONTH YEAR 3508 00664 15 NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED DAY DATE OF DEATH ARM RANK SERIAL NUMBER NAME PVT 1 BUSICK HERMAN B 34113285 DAY MONTH DISPOSITION OF REMAINS CEMETERY 4600 04 BLOSVILLE - CARENTAN CODE DIST. PT. CAUSE OF DEATH COUNTRY GRAVE PLOT FRANCE SECTION B - CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE ADA LEE BUSICK (MOTHER) WILKERSON FUNERAL NOME ROUTE #1, BOX 73 MAIN STREET BROWN SUMMIT, NORTH CAROLINA REIDSVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA SECTION C - DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION DATE DISTINTERRED DATE OF DEATH SERIAL NUMBER RANK NAME 116 DEC.47 BUSICI, Herman B. Pvt 34113285 OF LEVERONAVEL LEO IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY RELIGION IDENTIFICATION TAG ON **ORGANIZATION** USAGE Sp.W. GANZEL, 1/Lt, OMC. X REMAINS NAME AND TITLE X MARKER SECTION D - PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT CONDITION OF REMAINS . NATURE OF BURIAL Advanced decomposition Uniform OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION CONTRACT TO None MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1 MALE None CHERINOM PATIMIT REMAINS, PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET T. R. Harrison, Jr. DATE 2 FEB. 48 EMBALMER (Signature) CASKET SEALED BY T. R. Harrison, Jr. SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY CASKET BOXED AND MARKED JOHN PALYOK, JR, 1/Lt., FA. DATE 2 FEB 48BY H.J. Cummings I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above is correct. JOHN PALYOK JR, 1/AT., FA. SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR

11-11/1

QMC FORM REV 15 MAR 46 1194

Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

the state of the s	1. SHIP	PED	
FROM		Casketing Point A, Cherhours	,
USMC, Blosville			-
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		Set. G. Agostino	
Truck	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
SIGNATURE OF CHIPPED Quilly	F14.9-	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER CLAULPS B. N. OTOTO, 1/Lt., FA	EJ ANA
W.T. DAILEY, COPT, OMC.			. 0.6 . 7114
	2. SHIF		
Casketing Point A, Cherbour	er.	Port Unit, Cherhourg	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	-	NAME OF CONVOYER	
Truck		Haro	
E.N. CIAMPO, 1/Lt., ZA	DATE	SCHATURE OF RECEIVER AND JOB, CAO	DATE
	3. SHIF	PED	
FROM OUR POUL DODE INTE		10 NYPE	
CHERBOURG PORT UNIT		ATLEMAN OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE USSS LAWRENCE VICTORY		JOSEPH J. CARROLL, 1st Lt., T.C.	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
JOHN E. HENDRY JR. MAJOR CAC 26	April 48	11-21 Mandell	2.20
	4. SHI	11-211	
FROM ,		19 / WYPE	THE STREET
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	CALL I	NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF THES I. MCKINNON WAY 7 COLONEL, T.C.	7948
	5. SHI	FORT TRANSPORTATION OFFICER	
FROM A A	3. 3111	10 (4 (HONG HIS O
MUPE	1985	De-4	
RETESVILLE, NOFTHAMINA KIND OF CONSTANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER DE BACEN IN	Re
SIGNATURE OF SHIPP STAMES L. MCKINNONMAY MICKERSON COLONEL, TONC. PORT TRANSPORTATION OF	9TE 1948	PREDERIC W. DENNIS, JE	0 1948
arsau	6. SHI	IPPED Lt. Colonel, QMG	
FROM		TO	
B 2 SZ FRANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER L.E CARENT.	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
	7 700	IPPED T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	
FROM	7. SH	IRPED TO	
Thom.			9
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	1 43
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
			1

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25. D. C.

report of Death

					KINT CARE	CALL IN NO.		DATE	26 Aug glm/46	27		
FULL NAME							T	ARMY SERIA			DE .	-
74.3 Bu	Busick, Hernan B.					-	34 113 285			Pvt.		
HOME ADDRES	8			11:	7	nara Materia annala (no as protestor		ARM OR SER	VICE	T	Services Services	MANUFACTURE STREET
Ro	ckingham,	North (Cerolin	3.42	7			Infant	N.Y	115	June 2	12
PLACE OF DEA	тн				CAU	SE OF DEAT	Ы	The street			BF SMATH	
Eu	ropean Are	æ				Kille	d in a	41			26 June	44
STATION OF DE	ECEASED							DATE OF EN	TRY ON		THE HOPE	ENVICE HOSES
Eu	ropean Are	ä.						26 Maj		7	MENTHS ME	
beneficiary (S. Ada L. I	HIP & ADDR Busick	mes)	r, add	reas al	own ab	ove.			-	And and	
MX	o Banks A.		F		-	CEASED	AUTH	IORIZED	IN FLYIN	d Mary	CONER PAY	STATUS
MADE?	NO YES	OF DUTY	YES YES	NO NO	ON DUT	NO	YES	SENCE	TATE	No.	ECITY	MELOW)
			1							X		18
			*							The same		
			ŧ								2	
	A GOFIES FUE	november of mountain edition	and the second second second second second	named Section	occurrency.				7.	-	Vis au	dit

TQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAI

								_
GRADE OF D	ECEASED.	NAME, ARM	Y SERIAL	NUMBER	AND	REPORTED	PLACE OF BURIAL	

Pyt. Herman B. Busick, 34 113 285 Plot E. Row 2. Greene 27.

Uhr	ted States Military Cometery esville, France		y september 1947				
d)Ada			A		С		
	DO NOT WRITE ABOVE T	HIS LINE	В		D		
OF self If ye	The next of kin should familiarize himself with ag out this form. When the proper part of this ICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENER addressed postage-free envelope provided for but are the next of kin or authorized representatis form.	s form is filled out and properly AL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, V this purpose.	signed by the VAR DEPART	next of kin, it sho MENT, WASHING	ould be	e returned to the 25, D. C., in the	
		PART I		N. C.			
I,	Ins. Ada Lee Bus		(Please indice "X" in the p	ate relationship to the roper box.)	ie dece	ased by placing an	
☐ wide	w. Undower	SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD		DAUGHTER O	VER 21	YEARS OLD	
FATH FAT	ER MOTHER	BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS	OLD	SISTER OVER	21 YEA	RS OLD	
1. BE	NG FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH CHARLED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POUR DELE'S Chapel, Guilford	METERY OVERSEAS. SSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF County, North Coro (NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETER)	FOR INTERMEN	the box opposite the o	option	you have selected.) PRIVATE CEMETERY	
□ 3. В	RETURNED TO'(FOREIGN COUNTRY)	, THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEAS	SED OR NEXT O	F KIN, FOR INTERME	NT BY	NEXT OF KIN IN A	
PRIV	ATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT	(LOCATION OF C	EMETERY SELECTER	0)			
	E RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL IN			(LOCATION OF NATION			
THE NAMI	None.	DE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE F	FOLLOWING CHAN	IGES: (If no correctio	ns are 1	necessary, indicate	

DOMG FORM 345 MILITARY

16-50411-1

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at	a locatio
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.	6
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:	

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
			0.5. A., OK GOOM KY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	tion) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS		TELEPHONE No.

OR										
٠.,	I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN,	DO FURTHER	DECLARE THAT I	DESIRE THE	REMAINS	TO BE SENT TO	THE FOLLOWING	FUNERAL	DIRECTOR WHO	HAS AGREED
		DO TOMINE	L DEODANE, TIME	DESTINE THE	iscanisti i	TO DE CETT. TO	1114 1 0 1140 111110			
	TO RECEIVE THEM:									

Wilkerson Funeral Home, 1	Reidsville, N, (o.	[] ·
NUMBER AND STREED	CITY OR TOWN Reidsville	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS Reideville,	TELEPHONE No.	

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL	RELATIONSHIP TO DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page	ne 4.*)
	•
A PAPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARME DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.	D FORCES DEAD," I AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT TH
I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) the best of my knowledge and belief.	that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true
Mrs Ada Lee Busick	R. F. D. 1, Box 73, (STREET AND NUMBER)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) Mrs. Ada Lee Busick	
	Brown Summit, N. C.
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)	(CITY AND STATE)
Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law	by the above-named applicant this 17th day of 0ct ober
1947, at city (or town) of Reidsville	, county of, and State (or Territory)
District) ofNorth Carolina	
manuscry of the second	

Notary Public. (OFFICIAL TITLE)

16-50411-1

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

My Commission Expires March 8,1948.

PAGE 2

REF. TRI. TION RECORDS B R. ..

REF. TRIA TION REGURDS D Rela
1NOV 46
Lo. TE
BUSICK, HERMAN B. PFC
SERIAL NO. 34113 285
CE ETERY Blosvelle 7P
PLOT_E
ROW2
JR.VE_ 27
LETTER FIELD Correct Records to Read
Date of death 26 JUNY 4
ORG. O
FILE W
8 NOV 1946 NOV 8
J. 30
18/11/
y. W.

SPECIAL CRECKER

ARMY SERVICE FORCES
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

	Ship to:	ng B. Fale, M. Dubtus
Effects	s of:	Route #1
Name	Pvt Herman B. Busick	Brown Summit, North Carolina
ASN	34113285	
Case No.	127760 D	•
₩t.	151100 p	
	24 January 1945	Mayrie Jurnes OR: Effects Quartermaster
REMARKS:	Sumpter:lal F	
	_ Inclose Bureau Check	Remove G.I.
	Acct. No	Note discrepancy in Films removed
	Inclose "Valuables" item	Diary removed
	Ship "Valuables" item(s)	Laundry removed
ROUTING:	33	
	Accounting Branch Warehouse Division	
	Files Branch, adm. Div.	
	Titles branch, many	
	1 DRC	
ZĒMAKS:		ranked FRANKED
Thinnt LUVO :		st. Exp. Chgs.
	i de la companya de	st. Frt. Chgs JAN 26 DE
JAN 31	1945	lo. of Packages
JAMOLE		10 1
		41
	h.	V 111
	JAN 25 1945	Shipping Clerk
Eff. UM Fo	orm 14 (26 Dec. 44)	

MESSAGEFO	RM M	ESSAGE CENTER No.	TRANSMITTING N	MEANS	CRYPTOGRAPH OR C	LEAR TEXT
· CALLS		ECEDENCE	TRANSMISSIO	ON INSTRUCTIONS	ORIGINA	ATOR DATE-TIME GROUP
ACTION	INFORMATION	N		EXEMPT OPERATING S	SIGNALS	GROUP COUNT
4			on gravar cente	ER ONLY	Conference to the CONTRACTOR	GR
FROM: (Originator) CHARLOTTE QUARTER		SPACE ABOVE FOR CHARLO			JRITY CLASSIFIC	CATION
ACTION TO:	CK			ACTION	PRECEDENCE FO	OR INFORMATION
. HOUTE #4. BO	y 78			DAY LETTER		
				ORIGINAL MESS	SAGE ERS TO ANOTHER ME	ESSAGE
. DROVA SUIZZI	, NORTH C	AROLINA		IDENTIFICATIO		CLASSIFICATION
INFORMATION TO:						
THIS HEADQUARTERS	HAS BEEN	ADVISED THA	T THE REMAI	NS OF LATE	PRIVATE HER	B
BUSICE	INO DUDIN .				NITED STATES	
OF THIS OFFICE IND	ICATE YOU	WISH REMAI	NS DELIVERE	D TO	ACTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	-
min strem. Redor	VILLE, H.	. 6.	PLEA	SE INSTRUCT	FUNERAL DIE	ECTOR TO
ACCEPT REMAINS AT	RAILROAD	STATION UPO	N ARRIVAL.	WE REGRET	IT IS NOT PO	DSSIBLE AT
THIS TIME TO GIVE	YOU A DEF	INITE DELIV	ERY DATE HO	WEVER THREE	DAYS PRIOR	TO SHIPMENT
FROM THIS DEPOT YO	UR FUNERA	L DIRECTOR	WILL BE NOT	TIFIED BY TE	LEGRAU OF RE	IL ROUTING
AND SCHEDULED TIME	REMAINS	WILL ARRIVE	AT RAILROA	D STATION.	HE WILL BE	REQUESTED
TO PASS THIS INFOR	MATION TO	YOU SO THA	T YOU MAY is	MAKE FUNERAL	ARRANGEMENT	CS. REMAINS
WILL BE ACCOMPANIE	D BY MILI	TARY ESCORT	. WITHIN Z	8 HOURS OF 1	DATE OF THIS	NESSAGE
PLEASE CONFIRM BY	TELEGRAM	COLLECT TO	CHARLOTTE (UARTERMASTE	R DEPOT CHA!	RLOTTE NORTH
CAROLINA ATTENTION	AMERICAN	GRAVES REG	ISTRATION I	DIVISION ABO	VE DELIVERY	INSTRUCTIONS
OR SUBMIT NEW DELI	VERY INST	RUCTIONS.	PLEASE BE A	DVISED THAT	IT WILL NO	r be possible
TO COMPLY AT GOVER	NMENT EXP	ENSE WITH A	NY DESTRED	CHANGES IN	DELIVERY IN	STRUCTIONS
RECEIVED AFTER THE	EXPIRATI	on of the 4	8 HOUR PER	OD. YOUR P	ROMPT COOPE	RATION WILL
SECURITY O	CLASSIFICATI	on ———	1	AUTH	ORIZATION-	
	41		SIGNATURE			
ORIGINAT	TING AGENCY	DATE-TIME GRO	OFFICIAL TITLE			1
						PAGEL 2F

MESSAGEFO	ORM	MESSAGE CENTER NO.			CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR	
» CALLS	STA, SER, No.	PRECEDENCE	TRANSMIS	SION INSTRUCTIONS	ORIGINATOR	DATE-TIME GROUP
ACTION	NR INFORMA	TION		EXEMPT OPERATING S	SIGNALS	GROUP COUNT
		SPACE ABOVE F	OD SIGNAL CEN	TER ONLY		GR
FROM: (Originator) CHARLOTTE QUART				SECU	JRITY CLASSIFICAT	ION
ACTION TO:	***************************************	-		ACTION	PRECEDENCE FOR	DRMATION
•				DAY LETTER	00-	J.I.M.T.O.I.
%				ORIGINAL MESS		
				REF IDENTIFICATION	ERS TO ANOTHER MESSAG	SE SIFICATION
INFORMATION TO:						The second second
III ORMATION 10.						
GREATLY ASSIST T	HIS OFFIC	E IN MAKING F	INAL DELI	VERY. IF YOU	SHOULD DESIRE	MILITARY
			1413			
HONORS AT FUNERA	L YOU SHO	ULD ASK ANY I	OCAL PATR	LOTIC OR VETER	RANS ORGANIZATI	LON TO
MAKE ARRANGEMENT	S. PLEAS	E INCLUDE FUL	L NAME OF	DECEASED IN H	REPLY TELEGRAM.	
				FREDERIC W. I	DENNIS JR.	
				LT. COL., QM		
SECURITY	CLASSIFICA	TION -	SIGNATURE	AUTH	HORIZATION —	
		*				
	ATING AGEN	ICY	OUR OFFICIAL TO	715		
QMDVI CHIEF AGR	DTUTCTON	MAYME 38	1 A A A CIAL II	FREDERIC W. DI	THINIS THE	PAGE OF

	INSPECT	ION CHECKLIST
	(FOR USE AT OVERSEAS PORT, U	GRADE SERIAL NUMBER
IA ME		
BUS	SICK, Herman B.	Pvt. 34 113 285
OURCE		consigneeWilkerson Funeral Home Main Street
Bl	osville - Carentan, France	Reidsville, North Carolina
	SHIPPING CASE - General Appearance (Check ONLY Discrepancies)	CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (Check one) SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY
1	FINISH (Exterior)	REMARKS 1.
1. 1.	HANDLES	- Organy V V
11.	DRAW BOLTS	
1 7	STENCILING - NAMEPLATE :	
	HEALTH PERMIT MARKER	
	HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER	
To S		CONDITION OF CASKET (Check one)
	CASKET - General Appearance (Check ONLY Discrepancies)	CONDITION OF CASKET (CREEK DIE) SATISFACTORY MINISTACTORY
-	FINISH (Exterior)	REMARKS Adeing Deep Stack
	HAND RAILS AND FINIALS	
	NAMEPLATE	
1	CAM LOCKS (Seeling) AND GASKET	누는 이 가지가 들으면 하느라 그 어디에 그렇
40 19 1	ODOR OR MOISTURE	했다. 그리는 1000년에 가지 않는 1000년 1일
17		. [편화 호텔 프로마스 레스트 레스트 (1982년 1 년 -
<u> </u>		ROUTED TO
	MORTUARY SECTION	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SECTION
		CASKET REPAIRED
CONDIT	TION OF REMAINS	
CONDIT	SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY	YES NO
		CASKET EXCHANGED.
	SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY	CASKET EXCHANGED, YES NO
	SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY	CASKET EXCHANGED. YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED
	SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY	CASKET EXCHANGED, YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO NO NO NO NO
	SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY	CASKET EXCHANGED, YES NO CASKET EXCHANGED, YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
	SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY	CASKET EXCHANGED. YES NO CASKET EXCHANGED. YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
	SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY	CASKET EXCHANGED. YES NO CASKET EXCHANGED. YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
	SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY	CASKET EXCHANGED. YES NO CASKET EXCHANGED. YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
	SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY	CASKET EXCHANGED. YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO REMARKS
	SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY	CASKET EXCHANGED. YES NO CASKET EXCHANGED. YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
E NECESS	SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY ARY DISINFECTION (Explain)	CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO REMARKS
E NECESS	SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY ARY DISINFECTION (Explain)	CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO REMARKS
E NECESS	SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY ARY DISINFECTION (Explain)	CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO REMARKS
E NECESS	SATISFACTORY WHSATISFACTORY ARY DISINFECTION (Explain) DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN	CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO REMARKS
TIME	SATISFACTORY WHSATISFACTORY ARY DISINFECTION (Explain) DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN	CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO REMARKS
TIME	SATISFACTORY WHSATISFACTORY ARY DISINFECTION (Explain) DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN	CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO REMARKS
TIME	DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN KS	CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIDED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO REMARKS TIME DATE S.IGNATURE OF INSPECTOR
TIME	DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN KS	CASKET EXCHANGED. YES MO SHIPPING CASE REPAIDED YES MO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES MO REMARKS TIME DATE S.IGNATURE OF INSPECTOR
TIME	DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN KS	CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIDED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO REMARKS TIME DATE S.IGNATURE OF INSPECTOR
TIME	SATISFACTORY WHSATISFACTORY ARY DISINFECTION (Explain) DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN	CASKET EXCHANGED. YES MO SHIPPING CASE REPAIDED YES MO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES MO REMARKS TIME DATE S.IGNATURE OF INSPECTOR
TIME	DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN KS	CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIDED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO REMARKS TIME DATE S.IGNATURE OF INSPECTOR
TIME	DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN KS	CASKET EXCHANGED, YES MO SHIPPING CASE REPAIDED YES MO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO REMARKS TIME DATE S.IGNATURE OF YNS PECTOR
TIME	DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN KS	CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIDED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO REMARKS TIME DATE S.IGNATURE OF INSPECTOR

MEMORIAL DIVISION REPATRIATION BRANCH RECORDS SECTION

293_	Busick,	Herman B.	-		Date_	15 November	1949
(-	Pvt	34 113	285				
		and the same of th	-	an a			

SUBJECT: Correct Name, Rank and Serial Number of Decedent.

- 1. The official spelling of name, the rank and the serial number of Army World War II Decedents is determined by the Adjutant General's Office.
- 2. The name, rank and serial number of subject decedent has been verified with the Adjutant General's Office this date to be correct as shown below:

NAME: Busick, Herman B.

RANK: Pvt

ASN: 34 113 285

3. Paragraph #6, Memorial Division, Information Bulletin #11, dated 20 May 1949, Subject: "Minor Changes in Name, World War II Decedents", is quoted below for information.

"Memorial Division records pertaining to a decedent for whom a minor change in name is made as herein provided will be raintained under the official name of the decedent, as shown on AGO or similar records. However, in all subsequent correspondence with the next of kin, including final grave location letter, the spelling desired by the next of kin will be used."

FILE
RECORDS AMNOTATED
DATE 15 Nov 1949
NAME A. Brooks
R & R BR.

Chief, Resolution Section

CERTIF		LAIN VALID,	10646
(AR 30- 1. FILL IN EITHER PART A OR PART B; NOT BOTH.	1/	Lt Oakor	PENNER, JA.
2 TISE PART A WHEN INTERMENT IS IN A CIVILIAN	OR PRIVATI	E CEMETERY.	
3. USE PART B WHEN REMAINS ARE DELIVERED TO F	HOME OR OTH	ER PLACE PRIOR TO	9 Q 1048
NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY.	DDIVATE	CEVETE DV	I. VASTERLINE
PART A - CIVILIAN OF		NUL.	T. COL., F.B.
REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEM			BOL 213-107
(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON RE			COUPDIENTO AS
MAN DECEDENT	GRADE	SERIAL NUMBER	component948
BUSICK, Herman B.	Pvt.	34 113 285	USA
1 certify that the sum of \$	75.00	was paid by me fr	·om
personal funds in connection wit			
of the above named decedent in t	ne below no	amed Cemercery.	
INSERT NAME OF CEMETERY	CITY OR COUNT	Y	STATE
APPLES Chapel	GNILFO	Rd Co.	NC
INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORM	SIGNATURE OF	CLAIMANT (ada	L. Busick
1. Fill in as required and sign four copies. THIS	m B	lot. Bus	ich
FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR. 2. Return four copies to:		AIMANT (City, Street or	RFD, and State)
2. Return four copies to.	RONTE#	1 DON 20 -	11/6
AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION DIVISION	DROWN	TO DECEDENT	DATE.
CHARLOTTE QUARTERMASTER DEPOT	REENTTONONT		
CHARLOTTE 6, N. C.	MOT	HER	MAY 21-43
PART B - NATIONAL	OR POST	CEMETERY	
REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMEN			
(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON RE	GRADE SIDE	SERIAL NUMBER	COMPONENT
NAME OF DECEDENT	GRADE	SERIAL HOMOCK	
I certify that the sum of \$		was paid by me	from
personal funds in connection with	the transpo	ortation of the re	emains
		following places:	
	MA	THE PERSON	
INSERT CITY OR TOWN (OR ADDRESS NOT IN A CITY OR	INER NAVE	D LOCATON A NATIONA	L OR POST CEMETERY 1
FROM WHICH REMAINS WERE SHIPPED	WHICH WAIN	TODE.	
B. V. //99-R INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORM	SIGNATURE OF	CLAIMANT	
4.			
1. Fill in as required and sign four copies. THIS FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR.		Į.	
2. Return four copies to: 12699975	ADDRESS OF C	LAIMANT (City, Street o	r KFD, and State)
check ho 12000010			
	RELATIONSHIP	TO DECEDENT	DATE

75.00

18 JUN 1948

FILE UNDER NO. 293 - Busick, Herman B. (Pfc.). 34 113 285.

INDEX SHEET

SYNOPSIS

FORM LETTER

13 12 Nov. 1946

FROM:

CUM

CO, Amer. GHC, European Theater Area, APA 827, c/o FL, New York

SUBJI

Burial Records Coc

Request the burial reports and grave markers for the following decedents be changed to mad as underspored:

Cenetery:

NAME HANK/	SEMIAL NO.	PIDT RO	GRAVE DATE OF
CEADE MENT OF A PERSON	GARAMENTAL STREET	water transfer	DESCRIPTION OF COLUMN
Busick, Merman B Pfc.	34 113 285	E 2	27 26 June 44.
Busa, Frank A. (T/5)	16 06894	E 2	24 8 June 44.

DECUMENT FILED UNDER NO. 314.6 - Oraves Reg. Serv. (European) U.S. Misc op

RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DISTRIBUTION		QUARTERMASTER	חביםסתי	CHADI OTTE	TAT	C
	UNANLULLE	WUARTERINASIER	DEL UI.	UNARLULLE	LV o	Ua

ROUTINE 18 MAY 1948

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO: WILKERSON FUNERAL HOME
MAIN STREET
REIDSVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA

AND DUE TO ARRIVE REIDSVILLE SOUTHERN RAILWAY STATION ELEVEN FORTY SEVEN A M RAILROAD TIME TWENTY ONE MAY ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATLON UPON ARRIVAL. REQUEST YOU IMMEDIATELY PASS THIS INFORMATION ON TO NEXT OF KIN. FREDERIC W. DENNIS, JR. LT. COL., QMC	OU THERN	RAILWAY LEAVING CHARLOTTE EIGHT FORTY A M
RAILROAD TIME TWENTY ONE MAY . REQUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL. REQUEST YOU IMMEDIATELY PASS THIS INFORMATION ON TO NEXT OF KIN. FREDERIC W. DENNIS, JR. LT. COL., QMC	WENTY ONE MAY	AND DUE TO ARRIVE REIDSVILLE
INFORMATION ON TO NEXT OF KIN. FREDERIC W. DENNIS, JR. LT. COL., QMC	OUTHERN RAILWAY	STATION ELEVEN FORTY SEVEN A M
FREDERIC W. DENNIS, JR. 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	AILROAD TIME TWENTY ONE MAY	. REQUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO
	ORDS BRACH ON OLITAMACH OF THE SOURCE OF THE	FREDERIC W. DENNIS, JR.

(A)

EETOF X NUMBER	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	RMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVENT	TORY	DECEASED A. MISSING P O W
LLY NUMBER		NVENTORY DATE	TCASE NOMBER \ 3	ABANDONED
5738	<u> </u>	NVERTORY DATE - San 143	1 NT RAN	7760
FECTS OF	ERMA	N BUSIER L		G40"
s.N. 3411328	4/1/1	ORGANIZATION		
CKAGE DESCRIPTION	J	TO ALL STATES OF THE SECOND		
	++ 15			
OT CATALOG AS	tt LU	OPERSONAL ITEMS	CONT	AINERS
CLOTHING BELT		BRACELET, IDENTIFICATION	BAGS, CLO	
BELT, MONEY (NO MO	ONEY)	BRUSHES	BAGS, TRA	
CLOTH, WASH		CAMERAS	BILLFOLD	(NO MONEY)
COATS		GLASSES KHIVES	FOOTLOCKE	
FOOTWEAR, PR.		Z LIGHTERS	KIT, SEWI	
HANDKERCHIEFS -		MISC. INSIGNIA	KIT, TOIL	
HEADWEAR		MISC. ITEMS	KIT, WRIT	AND MISC.
JACKETS		PEN, FOUNTAIN	BOOKS	AND THOU
OVERCOATS SCAPES	- +	PIPES	BOOKS, AD	
SCARFS SHIRTS		RELIGIOUS APTICLES	BOOKS, NO	
SOCKS, PR.		RIBBONS, DECORATION	800KS, PI	
TIES	-	RINGS		MOVED FOR DURATIO
TOWELS		TOBACCO TOILET ARTICLES	FILMS LETTERS	
TROUSERS, PR.		WATCH WATCH	PAPERS	ERSONAL
UNDERWEAR		WINGS	PHOTOS	
	01			IE ARTICLES
			SHORT SNO	
		Villagore and the second	SOUVENIR	
			STATIONER	
		THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH. 491	TESTAMENT	rs
			To a company of the control of the c	Y (AMOUNT)
5 × 4			To a company of the control of the c	EY (AMOUNT)
y = 1		He I	To a company of the control of the c	(TRUDMA) YE
			To a company of the control of the c	EY (AMOUNT)
y = 1		- H =	To a company of the control of the c	Y (AMOUNT)
77 1	7574 24		To a company of the control of the c	Y (AMOUNT)
77			To a company of the control of the c	Y (AMOUNT)
			To a company of the control of the c	Y (AMOUNT)
			To a company of the control of the c	EY (AMOUNT)
			To a company of the control of the c	Y (AMOUNT)
REMARKS:	(7)	other/ attachments	U.S. MONE	Y (AMOUNT)
REMARKS:	- Cm	cine-/ attachments	U.S. MONE	
	On Bus	other attachments	U.S. MONE	
REMARKS:	Bus	other attachments	U.S. MONE	
REMARKS:	Dus roun S	ether attachments	U.S. MONE	
REMARKS: ada Luc vit 1 B	Dus rown S	cine-/ ATTACHMENTS	U.S. MONE	
REMARKS:	Dus Bus	colner attachments	U.S. MONE	
Cada Luc Viti I B	Bus Bus	other attachments	U.S. MONE	
REMARKS: ada Luc vit 1 B	Dus Bus	other attachments	U.S. MONE	
REMARKS: ada Luc vit 1 B ne AN E	roun S	ick.	U.S. MONI	FORM #100
REMARKS: ada Luc vit 1 B ne AN E	roun S	ick.	U.S. MONI	FORM #100
REMARKS: ada Luc vit 1 B ne AN E	roun S	ick.	U.S. MONI	GI REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS
REMARKS: ada Luc vit 1 B ne AN E	Bus rown S	ick.	U.S. MONI	GI REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS REMOVED
REMARKS: ada Luc vit 1 B ne AN E	roun S	ick. Lummit sick. mnut	U.S. MONI	GI REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS
REMARKS: ada Luc vit 1 B ne AN E	roun S	ick.	FORM #51	GI REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS REMOVED DIARY REMOVED
CANALLES CATIB ANALLES CATIBATIAN CATI	roun S	eck. Cummit sick minut	WEIGHT DATE SHIPPED	GI REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS REMOVED
REMARKS: ada Luc at 1 B a e AN 42 C.A.T. Ada L AT 1 B WAREHOUSE SPACE 48	roun S	eck. Cummit sick minut	FORM #51	GI REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS REMOVED DIARY REMOVED LOCKED STORAGE
CANALLES CATIB ANALLES CATIBATIAN CATI	roun S	eck. Cummit sick minut	WEIGHT DATE SHIPPED	GI REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS REMOVED DIARY REMOVED LOCKED STORAGE

Summary Court artial
ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERNASTER DEPOT Case No. 601 Hardesty Avenue

	Kansas	City 1, Missouri	Date 24	January 1945
SUBJECT:	Report of transactions in dis	sposing of the eff	ects of	/
	Herman B. Busick	/ ,	34113285 Army Serial F	late a
	(Name of deceased,		Army Serial A	lumber)
	Private.	Infantry (Organization, A)	/	who died
	(Grade)	(Organization, A)	my or Service	1)
¥	on the 26th day of June,	19 14, at Europe	an Area	
ro :	The Adjutant General, War Dep	partment 25, D.C.	Y:	
Mo., purs	Complying with A.W. 112, a Surtuant to S.O., 223, Hq., KCQM I isposing of the effects of the law, reports that:	Depot. dated 25 Se	eptember 1943.	for the pur-
decedents Court-Mar	a. No legal representative or camp or quarters, effects of	widow of deceder decedent were for	nt being preserwarded to thi	ent at Ls Summary
oour c-mar			6	
3 otherwise	b. Local debtors owed deceder was collected. (If nothing attach itemized state nt of	wa found due of	r collected, s	state "None";
	c. Decedent owed undisputed I been paid by the Surmary Courreceipt	rt-Martial from fi	ne sum of p_/ unds of decede)	none ,
Corps, at	ore a Summary Court-Martial wh:	found entitled (SFINDING	ansas City, M	issouri, on
	25 January 1945 / , pursuan	nt to Special Ord	ers 228, Head	quarters, KCQM
Depot, da	ated 25 September 1943, the app	plication or affi	davit of	
	Mrs. Ada L. Busick	for the ef	fects of the	above-named de-
ceased so	oldier, or person subject to m	ilitary law, now	in the possess	sion of the
United St	tates, with other relevant evic	dence, was duly c	onsidered;	
When	reupon, this Summary Court-Har	tial finds that,	under the pro	visions of
A.W. 112	Mrs. Ade L. Busick			
	,	Name of person fo	und entitled)	
	Route #1	Brown Samu	it	State of
(Num)	ber, Street or Avenue)	(City,	Town or Villa	ge)
	North Carolina , is the	meth	er	of the
	not all out that , is one		ship or Capac	ity)
above-na	med decedent and appears to be	entitled to rece	ive his or he	r effects.
		(Signature	of Summary Co	urt Officer)
			RPHY, Calonel	
			, Rank, Organ MMARY COURT M	

TRULY IN INVENTORY RECORD

TE///////	CASE NO:	PARCEL: PEB STATUS KT.
EMB	Daggiotar@10N	K.EmAID.S
	The second secon	
- 1		
Maria		
REAL PROPERTY.		
tud live		3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
N. e. V.		
	A D 1	
INVENTURALD: 4	Intact a:	WHSE SPACE

INVENTORY OF EFFEC

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Busic	k Herman B. 3417 e) (First name) (Middle initial) (Army se	L3285
the Constitution of	Pfc Unknown	
who died	d on the unknownday of June	, 194
CLASS paign article	I—Saber, insignia, decorations, med badges, watches, manuscripts, as s valuable chiefly as keepsakes.	dals, can
NUMBER	ARTICLES	*PACKAGE NUMBER
	Bracelet -	
	cigarette lighter -	
	German souvenier	
	Social Security Card	
	Drivers License	,
	Souvenier coins	
	104	
		12.11
*To be fi	lled out only in case of shipment to The Adjute	ant Genera
	CLASS II—Other effects	
NUMBER	ARTICLES	
=2 X		
	NONE	
والمراسية		
		1 104
	The least the second	
		20

9 September 1947

Mr. Banks A. Busick Route #5 Reidsville, North Carolina

Dear Mr. Busick:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quartermaster General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pumphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Deed," and "American Cemeteries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pumphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part III of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely,

Incls.

A. M.

SEP 17 10 L

THOMAS B. LARKIN Major General The Quartermaster General

13 March 1946

Mr. Banks A. Busick Route #5 Reidsville, North Carolina

Dear Mr. Busick:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished the burial location of your son, the late Private Herman B. Busick, A.S.N. 34 113 285.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred in the U. S. Military Cemetery, Blosville, France, plot E, row 2, grave 27.

This cometery is located approximately twenty miles northwest of St. Lo, twenty-four miles southeast of Cherbourg and five miles north and slightly west of Carentan, all in France, and is under the constant care and supervision of United States military personnel.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your son.

Sincerely yours,

T. B. LARKIN
Major General
The Quartermaster General

选品

LIE





ARMY SERVICE FORCES KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUE KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

IN REPLY REFER TO: 127760 S

JRM: JS: cms January 27, 1945

Mrs. Ada L. Busick Route #1 Brown Summit, North Carolina

Dear Mrs. Busick:

The Army Effects Bureau has received from overseas some personal effects of your son, Private Herman B. Busick.

These effects are being forwarded to you in one package.

If, by any chance, the property has not reached you at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify me and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. Such property is forwarded for distribution according to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

I regret the circumstances prompting this letter, and wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your son.

Yours very truly,

A. L. SMITH Administrative Assistant Army Effects Bureau